
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP C SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 2 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 21, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

552 F. Karrle  713.0201

304 B. Ripple  513.1532

412 L. Kilbarger  1013.1723

309 S. Dally  413.3094

225 T. McEwen  913.4965

710 C. Haack  813.6236

862 O. Barbaree  213.6417

511 N. Whitlow  213.7248

918 M. Akaydin  713.7779

890 K. McCabe  513.81610

496 H. Shryock  913.82011

231 J. Lowry  913.85512

216 J. Boothroyd  913.91413

385 A. Gulley  714.07314

308 N. Jackson  814.12215

588 J. Lumsden  1114.17116

387 A. Miller  214.19517

366 T. Addy  214.97318

289 D. Sterritt  316.78719

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

412 L. Kilbarger  321.5571

552 F. Karrle  221.8202

304 B. Ripple  222.1333

385 A. Gulley  722.3794

309 S. Dally  622.5985

496 H. Shryock  622.8336

511 N. Whitlow  422.9587

225 T. McEwen  322.9968

710 C. Haack  523.0489

890 K. McCabe  523.10610

216 J. Boothroyd  723.19811

862 O. Barbaree  223.51312

231 J. Lowry  724.07013

918 M. Akaydin  724.24114

308 N. Jackson  1024.67915

289 D. Sterritt  925.54816

588 J. Lumsden  527.92917

387 A. Miller  428.11118

366 T. Addy  229.45419

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

304 B. Ripple  1019.2711

412 L. Kilbarger  1319.5352

552 F. Karrle  220.2373

496 H. Shryock  420.2414

309 S. Dally  620.5265

710 C. Haack  320.5526

890 K. McCabe  520.5977

385 A. Gulley  720.8368

308 N. Jackson  321.0119

862 O. Barbaree  421.10710

511 N. Whitlow  421.17411

231 J. Lowry  721.23812

225 T. McEwen  121.55713

918 M. Akaydin  1121.99314

216 J. Boothroyd  1023.34715

387 A. Miller  123.91616

289 D. Sterritt  623.94317

588 J. Lumsden  1024.45818

366 T. Addy  226.28019
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